GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

⇒ Accessing this website implies acceptance of the following Terms and Conditions.

The general contents, terms and conditions, solutions and services shown in this website are devised, and aimed at those persons, and institutions that reside in territories both within and outside The United States of America.

Access to this website is the sole and exclusive responsibility of each individual user.

Access to this website does not imply the formalization of any type of professional relationship otherwise between D' Learning Group and the user.

Access to and navigation within this website implies the knowledge and partial or total acceptance of all the General Terms and Conditions and of use contained herein.

If you do not agree with any of the terms and conditions stated here, you should cease use of the website immediately.

Updates, editions or modifications to information

The information that appears in this website is current as of the date of the most recent update.

D' Learning Group reserves the right to update, modify or eliminate any information on this website, as well as limit access, whether temporary or otherwise.

D' Learning Group reserves the right to make any necessary changes and modifications to the information and services stated here at any time and without previous notice.

D' Learning Group reserves the right to unilaterally modify the General Terms and Conditions of use of this website. The modifications to the conditions of use will be immediately applicable as of the moment of the access to the website.

General Contents of the website

D' Learning Group is not responsible for those contents, commercial activities, products and services of the web, including those which may be visualized through direct or indirect links via the web. The presence of links in D' Learning Group's website, unless expressly manifested to the contrary, is merely for informative purposes and in no case implies proposition, invitation or recommendation. These links do not represent any type of relation between D' Learning Group and the individuals, companies, organizations and institutions that own the links or with those that may be accessed through these links. D' Learning Group reserves the right to unilaterally remove the links that appear in this web for any reason and without previous notice.

D' Learning Group strives to avoid any error in the contents that may appear in this website. D' Learning Group is neither liable nor responsible for consequences that may arise from errors that may appear in the contents provided by third parties.

D' Learning Group does not assume responsibility for the contents of any forum or debate in Dexway Online Platform, bulletins or any type of transmission that may be linked to this page and will cooperate, if required by judicial order or the pertinent authorities, in the identification of persons responsible for content that contravenes the law.

Access, Navigation and Security

Access to and navigation within this website implies the acceptance and acknowledgment of the associated legal notices and our General Terms and Conditions of use. D' Learning Group makes a maximum effort to ensure that navigation takes place under optimum conditions and to avoid any type of damages that could arise during the navigation.

D' Learning Group neither assumes responsibility nor guarantees uninterrupted or error-free access to this website. Under no circumstances will D' Learning Group be responsible for losses, damages, or any type of harm that may arise through access to and use of this website, including but not limited to that caused to computer systems or third parties provoked by the introduction of viruses.

Intellectual Property and Copyright

This website and its contents, in whole and in part, shall not be subject to exploitation, reproduction, distribution, modification, public communication, cession or transformation. Access to this page does not grant the visitors ownership of the intellectual property rights over the contents, whether in whole or in part.

Other commercial names, brands, company logo, logos and links associated with the products and services offered in this website are property of their respective owners and are being used in D' Learning Group website under signed agreements with their proprietors. They are protected by local and international Copyright and Intellectual Property Laws.

All company, product and service names used in this website are for informative purposes only. Use of these names, logos, and brands does not imply endorsement.

All other rights are reserved.

Data protection

By registering to access secure areas on this site, you consent to us processing your personal data in accordance with our Privacy Policy.

Governing law and jurisdiction

These terms and conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the United States of America. Each party irrevocably agrees to submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of the United States of America over any claim or matter arising under or in connection with these General Terms and Conditions.

Contacting Us

If you have any queries about these General Terms and Conditions you should contact us at:

www.dlearninggroup.com

Tel: + 1 786 312 8061

Email: admin@dlearninggroup.com